Last date and time for submission of 

bids 

05/02/2026 by 3:00 PM 

Date and time for technical bid 

opening 

05/02/2026 at 3:00 PM 

Date, time and venue for Technical 

presentation and Financial bid 

opening 

Will be intimated later 

Estimated Cost (Excluding GST) INR 3,95,00,000/- (Rupees Three Crore Ninety- 

Five Lakh only)  

Duration of Contract  1 Year 

https://delhitourism.gov.in/
mailto:eventsdelhitourism@gmail.com

Note: DTTDC reserves the right to amend any of the dates mentioned above through corrigendum 

/ addendum. 

1. INTRODUCTION 

1.1 Delhi Tourism & Transportation Development Corporation (DTTDC) (hereinafter referred to